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

My experience, combined with Re/max’s associated staff
and professionals can guide you through the purchasing process
from securing financing to finding the right home for you.

Why-wait, give me a call:

TIM ROWLAND™ Sales Rep.

519-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

22 ACRE

building site just south of Highway #9.Suitable for your
country estate or hobby farm. Offered at $125,000.

1-888-656-4348 1-519-856-4348

E-mail: trowland @trebnet.com

ENTIRE/MAX

1-888-656-4348

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

1-519-856-4348

E-mail: trowland @trebnet.com
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Allow the #| producing t;gent in Georgetown to help you sell your home.

OLDE
WORLD
CHARM!

Step back in time when you enter this adorable 3 bdrm 1-1/2 siorey

older home with loft, hrdwd firs, 5" bsbrds, fireplace with wood mantie

in huge liv rm, professionally finished rec rm, 4 pc bath plus pwdr rm.

Totally updated and renovated to perfection. Enjoy morning coffee in

sunny brkfast nook of kitchen! Close to Downtown and GO Train.
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GEORGETOWN
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Close wilhin 30 ﬁays, exira deep lot, choose carpet and move in.
Upgrades incl., 9 ft. ceilings, vinyl windows, steel door, plywood firs., extra
wide frim, super layout, 2350 sq. ft. Asking $269,9%0.

LOVELY BUNGALOW - INGROUND POOL
Super 3 bedroom bungalow near Centennial School. Windows, kilchen,
bathroom updated, central vac, large eal-in kitchen, built-in dishwasher.
Inground pool for warm, lazy days' Walk to schools and shopping $223,900.

TIN
ROWLAND*

Sales Rep.
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INSTANT REWARDS

Looking for a change? Tired of the
grind? This business opportunity can
offer you a much needed escape. A
well established business located in a
busy downtown location with no com-
petition in sight. Includes all equip-
ment and a good return on your
investment. Call Tim Rowland* at:
1-888-656-4348 1-519-856-4348

E-mail: trowland @trebnet.com

FIRST TIME BUYER?

This 3 bedroom bungalow in the
Village of Rockwood is the right
choice. A solid well built home, on
large lot and quiet picturesque street.
A little imagination and elbow grease
and you've got a great house and
resale property. Check it out -
$174,900. Call Tim Rowland* at:
1-888-656-4348 1-519-856-4348
E-mail: trowland @trebnet.com
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